DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
HORSEPOWER HOLDCO LIMITED

HORSE RACING ABROAD LIMITED

HORSE RACING FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HORSES FOR CAUSES LIMITED

THE HORSE SHEPSHED LTD

HORSESHOE HILLS LTD

HORSESHOE HILLS LTD

HORSESHOE HILLS LTD

HORSESHOE LANE (GARSTON) CATERERS
LIMITED

HORSESHOE MEADOWS (WESTBURY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HORSESHOE PADDOCKS LIMITED

HORSE SHOE SECURITY LIMITED

HORSE ULTRA SPORTS KIT (HUSK.)
LIMITED

HORSE ULTRA SPORTS KIT (HUSK.)
LIMITED

HORSFALL KISHMARIA LTD

HORSHAM DENTAL CARE LIMITED
HORSHAM INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED
HORSHAM (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
HORSHAM MASONIC HALL LIMITED
HORSHAM NUTRACEUTICALS LIMITED

HORSLEY BRIDGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HORSLEY MARINE SERVICES LIMITED
HORSLEY TDS LIMITED

HORSTED KEYNES STORES LTD
HORSWELL PROPERTIES LIMITED
HORTENSIA PROPERTIES LIMITED
HORTICULTURAL LTD

HORTICULTURAL RESEARCH &
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HORTON AND CO SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HORTON & HORTON CONSULTANCY LIMITED
HORTON CREATIVE LIMITED

HORTON CREATIVE LIMITED

HORTON FINE ART LTD

HORTON RAIL LIMITED

HORTON SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HORTONS PORTABLE BUILDINGS LIMITED
HORTOR LIMITED

HORTOR HOLDINGS LIMITED

HORUS CONSULTING LIMITED

HORUZ LIMITED

HORUZ LIMITED

HORVAT MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED
HORWOOD FARM MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HOS AFTER SCHOOL LTD

HOSCH (G.B.) LIMITED

HOSCH (G.B.) LIMITED

HOSE & HYDRAULIC SERVICES LTD.
HOSHITA CONSULTANCY LIMITED
HOSKER MOORE KENT MELIA LIMITED
HOSPEDIA LIMITED
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00940558

09893186

06999060
08480254
09686163

09686163

09930756
06378127
01101567
09586980
00350433
03639893
03338792
05199072
04629094
11380615
09563455
03395850
10321099
02089615
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11535922
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09754521
10829117
04684795
09062811
10679109
07350140
11535752
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09724557
04592187
07358108
01753435
01753435
04515973
07354971
04197028
02841021
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HORSENET LIMITED

HOSPICE OF HOPE ROMANIA LIMITED
HOSPICES OF HOPE TRADING LTD

THE HOSPITAL COMPANY (DARTFORD)
LIMITED

THE HOSPITAL COMPANY (DARTFORD)
LIMITED

THE HOSPITAL COMPANY (DARTFORD)
GROUP LIMITED

THE HOSPITAL COMPANY (DARTFORD)
GROUP LIMITED

THE HOSPITAL COMPANY (DARTFORD)
HOLDINGS LIMITED

THE HOSPITAL COMPANY (DARTFORD)
HOLDINGS LIMITED

THE HOSPITAL COMPANY (DARTFORD)
HOLDINGS 2005 LIMITED

THE HOSPITAL COMPANY (DARTFORD)
HOLDINGS 2005 LIMITED

THE HOSPITAL COMPANY (DARTFORD)
2005 LIMITED

THE HOSPITAL COMPANY (DARTFORD)
2005 LIMITED

THE HOSPITAL COMPANY (OXFORD JOHN
RADCLIFFE) HOLDINGS LIMITED

THE HOSPITAL COMPANY (OXFORD JOHN
RADCLIFFE) LIMITED

HOSPITALITY FINANCE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HOSPITALITY FIRST CHOICE LTD
HOSPITALITY FIRST CHOICE LTD
HOSPITALITY INTERIORS LTD.
HOSPITALITY LINE HOLDINGS LIMITED
HOSPITALITY SAGE LIMITED

HOSPITAL PIPEWORK ENGINEERS LIMITED
HOSSAIN FASHION LTD

HOSSAIN FASHION LTD

HOSTER LTD

HOSTER LTD

HOSTING FACILITIES LTD

HOSTLERS BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD
HOSTLERS BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD
HOST SO SIMPLE MANCHESTER
MAINTENANCE AND REFURBISHMENTS LTD
HOST SO SIMPLE MANCHESTER
MAINTENANCE AND REFURBISHMENTS LTD
HOST WORLDWIDE LIMITED

HOT (UK) LIMITED

HOT (UK) LIMITED

HOT BOX STOVES LTD

HOT BREAK LTD.

HOT BULLOCK LIMITED

HOT CHERRY LIMITED

HOT CHERRY LIMITED

HOT DATA LIMITED

HOT DOG DIGITAL LTD

10835412
04120082
02421289
03270346

03270346

03270672

03270672

04610622

04610622

05456392

05456392

05446533

05446533

04868468

04868478

08656465

09139067
09139067
10922878
09970221
10915073
09733608
11538888
11538888
11540278
11540278
10642336
11531116
11531116
11530798

11530798

04470050
02990768
02990768
06759437
08180188
09852429
04271741
04271741
07434520
09329869
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